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3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

YAMAHA R125 Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 17/06/2017 12:05 .
Qualifying started at 12:20:50
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:27.970 +6.147 12:38:17.965 (68) Mattia CAPOGRECO
(79) Salvatore RAGUSA 1 1:24.217 +1.616 12:28:21.382
1 1:22.778 +2.122 12:27:29.616 (14) Diego MASCELLINO 2 1:23.639 +1.038 12:29:45.021
2 1:22.011 +1.355 12:28:51.627 1 1:23.182 +1.357 12:28:46.311 3 1:23.347 +0.746 12:31:08.368
3 1:22.811 +2.155 12:30:14.438 2 1:22.728 +0.903 12:30:09.039 4 1:23.479 +0.878 12:32:31.847
4 1:01.244 +0.588 12:31:35.682 3 1:22.343 +0.518 12:31:31.382 5 1:23.368 +0.767 12:33:55.215
5 1:21.434 +0.778 12:32:57.116 4 1:21.885 +0.060 12:32:53.267 6 1:22.601 12:35:17.816
6 1:20.765 +0.109 12:34:17.881 5 1:21.842 +0.017 12:34:15.109 7 1:34.831 +12.230 12:36:52.647
7 1:20.656 12:35:38.537 6 1:22.224 +0.399 12:35:37.333 8 1:30.723 +8.122 12:38:23.370
7 1:21.825 12:36:59.158
(9) Vittorio LEO 8 1:23.720 +1.895 12:38:22.878 (42) Stefano BORGONOVO
1 1:22.688 +1.336 12:28:05.203 1 1:23.605 12:29:27.022
2 1:22.033 +0.681 12:29:27.236 (16) Simon VIVAS 2 1:23.789 +0.184 12:30:50.811
3 1:26.460 +5.108 12:30:53.696 1 1:22.423 +0.598 12:28:00.453 3 1:32.788 +9.183 12:32:23.599
4 1:22.019 +0667  12:32:115.715 2 1:22.263 +0.438  12:29:22.716 4 1:23.891 +0.286  12:33:47.490
5 1:21.694 +0.342 12:33:37.409 3 1:24.024 +2.199 12:30:46.740 5 1:24.376 +0.771 12:35:11.866
6 1:21.814 +0.462 12:34:59.223 4 1:23.373 +1.548 12:32:10.113 6 1:38.763 +15.158 12:36:50.629
7 1:21.580 +0.228 12:36:20.803 5 1:21.825 12:33:31.938 7 1:33.906 +10.301 12:38:24.535
8 1:21.352 12:37:42.155 6 1:32.510 +10.685 12:35:04.448
7 1:22.481 +0.656 12:36:26.929 (30) Michele DE NICOLA
(119) Giacomo MORA 8 1:67.541 +35.716 12:38:24.470 1 5:50.564 +4:26.094 12:29:55.276
1 1:22.889 +1.389 12:26:57.226 2 1:25.732 +1.262 12:31:21.008
2 1:21.500 12:28:18.726 (94) Guido BERSELLI 3 1:25.509 +1.039 12:32:46.517
3 3:12.247 +1:50.747 12:31:30.973 1 1:24.202 +2.262 12:25:25.862 4 1:25.402 +0.932 12:34:11.919
4 1:22.565 +1.065 12:32:53.538 2 1:23.865 +1.925 12:26:49.727 5 1:25.457 +0.987 12:35:37.376
5 1:21.930 +0.430 12:34:15.468 3 1:29.817 +7.877 12:28:19.544 6 1:24.470 12:37:01.846
6 1:22.859 +1.359 12:35:38.327 4 1:23.062 +1.122 12:29:42.606 7 1:24.643 +0.173 12:38:26.489
7 1:23.477 +1.977 12:37:01.804 5 3:14.136 +1:52.196 12:32:56.742
8 1:21.713 +0.213 12:38:23.517 6 1:23.511 +1.571 12:34:20.253 (15) Giulia Silvia VERCILLI
7 1:30.549 +8.609 12:35:50.802 1 1:26.451 +1.822 12:25:36.465
(27) Alessandro NASSINI 8 1:21.940 12:37:12.742 2 1:25.581 +0.952 12:27:02.046
1 1:22.530 +0.853 12:35:49.910 9 1:22.436 +0.496 12:38:35.178 3 1:25.013 +0.384 12:28:27.059
2 1:21.677 12:37:11.587 4 1:25.116 +0.487 12:29:52.175
3 1:25.314 +3.637 12:38:36.901 (18) Alessandro LO BOSCO 5 1:24.866 +0.237 12:31:17.041
1 1:25.520 +3.525 12:27:47.486 6 1:24.629 12:32:41.670
(3) Simone CARNESECCHI 2 1:23.002 +1.007 12:29:10.488 7 1:25.123 +0.494 12:34:06.793
1 1:24.395 +2.711 12:26:21.006 3 1:22.704 +0.709 12:30:33.192 8 1:24.791 +0.162 12:35:31.584
2 1:24.146 +2.462 12:27:45.152 4 1:22.223 +0.228 12:31:55.415 9 1:24.857 +0.228 12:36:56.441
3 1:22.778 +1.094 12:29:07.930 5 1:22.400 +0.405 12:33:17.815 10 1:26.055 +1.426 12:38:22.496
4 1:21.684 12:30:29.614 6 1:21.995 12:34:39.810
5 1:26.617 +4.933  12:31:56.231 7 1:22.561 +0.566  12:36:02.371 (65) Samuele DE MARCO
6 1:22.202 +0.518 12:33:18.433 8 1:40.524 +18.529 12:37:42.895 1 1:29.173 +4.204 12:30:56.684
7 1:46.289 +24.605 12:35:04.722 2 1:26.596 +1.627 12:32:23.280
8 1:24.133 +2.449 12:36:28.855 (45) Alessandro CETARA 3 1:25.724 +0.755 12:33:49.004
9 1:37.509 +15.825 12:38:06.364 1 1:24.299 +2.219 12:26:06.092 4 1:24.969 12:35:13.973
2 1:23.941 +1.861 12:27:30.033 5 1:26.027 +1.058 12:36:40.000
(10) Lorenzo IMPERIANO 3 1:22.884 +0.804 12:28:52.917 6 1:27.422 +2.453 12:38:07.422
1 1:23.416 +1.678 12:26:25.667 4 1:22.807 +0.727 12:30:15.724
2 1:22.485 +0.747 12:27:48.152 5 1:23.445 +1.365 12:31:39.169 (90) Daniele MARIANI
3 1:22.653 +0.915 12:29:10.805 6 1:23.031 +0.951 12:33:02.200 1 1:30.029 +2.564 12:30:20.123
4 1:21.738 12:30:32.543 7 1:26.738 +4.658 12:34:28.938 2 1:29.051 +1.586 12:31:49.174
5 3:23.290 +2:01.552 12:33:55.833 8 1:22.194 +0.114 12:35:51.132 3 1:28.583 +1.118 12:33:17.757
6 1:22.715 +0.977 12:35:18.548 9 1:22.080 12:37:13.212 4 1:27.465 12:34:45.222
7 1:22.181 +0.443 12:36:40.729 10 1:29.956 +7.876 12:38:43.168 5 1:28.290 +0.825 12:36:13.512
8 1:37.680 +15.942 12:38:18.409 6 1:28.021 +0.556 12:37:41.533
(5) Sasha LILLIU
(24) Lorenzo BASSO 1 1:24.553 +2.129 12:27:00.054 (17) Pietro BALDO
1 1:23.968 +2.145 12:25:49.488 2 1:23.834 +1.410 12:28:23.888 1 1:29.246 +1.345 12:27:48.005
2 1:92.913 +1.090 12:97:12.401 3 1:23.510 +1.086 12:29:47.398 2 1:28.080 +0.179 12:29:16.085
3 1:22.534 +0.711 12:08:34.935 4 1:22.706 +0.282  12:31:10.104 3 1:28.125 +0.224  12:30:44.210
4 1:21.823 12:29:56.758 5 1:22.871 +0.447 12:32:32.975 4 1:27.901 12:32:12.111
5 1:22.821 +0.998 12:31:19.579 6 1:23.489 +1.065 12:33:56.464 5 1:27.987 +0.086 12:33:40.098
6 1:22.443 +0.620 12:32:42.022 7 1:22.424 12:35:18.888 6 1:27.980 +0.079 12:35:08.078
7 1:21.944 +0.121 12:34:03.966 8 1:23.066 +0.642 12:36:41.954 7 1:28.360 +0.459 12:36:36.438
s 1:21.931 +0108  12:35:25.807 9 1:24.155 +1.731  12:38:06.109 8 1:29.500 +1599  12:38:05.938
9 1:24.098 +2.275 12:36:49.995

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi
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